
Last Name First Name School Email Work Ext
Atkinson Stacey satkinson@k12insightwa.org 7288
Baldwin Chelsey cbaldwin@k12insightwa.org 7269
Bales Darice dbales@k12insightwa.org 2004
Bender Scott sbender@k12insightwa.org 7316
Bergmann Jennifer jbergmann@k12insightwa.org 7324
Bertrand Therese tbertrand@k12insightwa.org 7314
Beyer Danielle dbeyer@k12.com 7003
Bisson Mari mbisson@k12insightwa.org 7126
Blue Ginnie Jo gblue@k12insightwa.org 7237
Botkin Natasha nbotkin@k12insightwa.org 7325
Bowden Allison abowden@k12insightwa.org 7261
Briggs Samantha sbriggs@k12insightwa.org 7222
Briody Natalie nbriody@k12insightwa.org 7124
Buse Michael mbuse@k12insightwa.org 7319
Buttery Hal hbuttery@k12insightwa.org 7129
Byrd Rachael rbyrd@k12insightwa.org 7130
Carbajal Stephanie scarbajal@k12insightwa.org 7134
Carosino Keayleen kecarosino@k12insightwa.org 7252
Carter Rebecca rcarter@k12insightwa.org 7329
Coggins Alexus acoggins@k12insightwa.org 7284
Colbo Leslie lecolbo@k12insightwa.org 7326
Cooper Katy kcooper@k12insightwa.org 7290
Courtright Carrie cpedersen@k12insightwa.org 7224
Dickson Megan mdickson@k12insightwa.org 7141
Dinsmore Shantelle sdinsmore@k12insightwa.org 7310
Edeen Emily eedeen@k12insightwa.org 7242
Edwards Shannon sedwards@k12insightwa.org 7236
Eggers Megan meggers@k12insightwa.org 7280
Ellis Laura lellis@k12insightwa.org 7276
Emery Kim kcollins@k12.com 6003
Engh Bonnie bengh@k12insightwa.org 7308
Figula Diana dfigula@k12insightwa.org 2024
Foster Mickie mfoster@k12insightwa.org 6001
Frasier Kaitlyn kfrasier@k12insightwa.org 7270
Frasier Matthew mfrasier@k12insightwa.org 7312
Garfinkle Tracie tgarfinkle@k12insightwa.org 7327
Gillett Tracy tracy.gillett@qvschools.org 110
Gingrich Natasha ngingrich@k12insightwa.org 7217
Gray Nicole ngray@k12insightwa.org 2022
Halma Kasey khalma@k12insightwa.org 2013
Hamblen Jeanie jhhamblen@k12insightwa.org 2019
Hammond Myron mhammond@k12.com 7189
Hartung Shelly shartung@k12insightwa.org 7307
Hedstrom Nicole nhedstrom@k12insightwa.org 7300
Heistand Shileah sheistand@k12insightwa.org 7151
Helling-Christy Sacha shelling-christy@k12insightwa.org 7257
Hepner Colby chepner@k12insightwa.org 7286



Heppner Erin eheppner@k12insightwa.org 7169
Heritage Bernadette bheritage@k12insightwa.org 7220
Hinton Kimberly khinton@k12insightwa.org 7218
Hodapp Frances fhodapp@k12insightwa.org 7265
Holman Wendy wholman@k12insightwa.org 7146
Holmberg Jill jholmberg@k12insightwa.org 7321
Horton Shaun shorton@k12insightwa.org 7304
Howell Laura lhowell@k12insightwa.org 7164
Ioane Kayla kioane@k12insightwa.org 7127
Hulbert Barbara bhulbert@k12insightwa.org 2014
Humphries Lisa lhumphries@k12insightwa.org 7157
Hyatt Lance lhyatt@k12insightwa.org 7295
Jamieson Rebecca rjamieson@k12insightwa.org 7198
Jensen Jayme jajensen@k12insightwa.org 2015
Kalin Kimberly kkalin@k12insightwa.org 7271
Karuppali Sharika skaruppali@k12insightwa.org 7281
Kase Rhonda rkase@k12insightwa.org 7259
Kiester Cecily ckiester@k12insightwa.org 7202
Kovalenko Russell rkovalenko@k12insightwa.org 7266
Kruger Mary mkruger@k12insightwa.org 7253
LaGrange Elaine elagrange@k12insightwa.org 7163
Lamb Greg glamb@k12insightwa.org 7317
Lawson Crystal clawson@k12insightwa.org 2029
LeVene Jennifer jlevene-kawana@k12insightwa.org 7313
Lindberg Katherine klindberg@k12insightwa.org 7245
Lubenski Kathryn klubenski@k12insightwa.org 7232
Maher Marion mmaher@k12insightwa.org 7161
Marshall Stacey smarshall@k12insightwa.org 7165
Matautia Aifiti amatautia@wava.org 7010
McAvoy Mary mmcavoy@k12insightwa.org 7254
McCallum Amy amccallum@k12insightwa.org 7275
McCauley Rylee rmccauley@k12insightwa.org 7251
McConahy Emily emcconahy@k12insightwa.org 7190
McGrath Sarah samcgrath@k12insightwa.org 7301
Miller Shannon smiller@k12insightwa.org 7277
Minard Kim kminard@k12insightwa.org 7234
Momberger Kathleen kmomberger@k12insightwa.org 7137
Mongeau Renee rmongeau@k12insightwa.org 2012
Munford Hannah hmunford@k12insightwa.org 7292
Neill Kristina kneill@k12insightwa.org 7248
Nix Stacey snix@k12.com 7215
Norton-Streitberger Michele mstreitberger@k12insightwa.org 7195
Olsen Melena molsen@k12insightwa.org 7282
Osborne Tyler tosborne@k12insightwa.org 7315
Parrish Nadine nparrish@k12insightwa.org 7193
Pascua Alica apascua@k12insightwa.org 7291
Pearson Anneliese apearson@k12insightwa.org 7289
Perkins Amber aperkins@k12insightwa.org 7283



Perry Shelly sperry@k12insightwa.org 7272
Powers Julie jpowers@k12insightwa.org 7171
Quitadamo Jody joquitadamo@k12insightwa.org 7262
Ralston Jillian jralston@k12insightwa.org 7306
Rhee Andrea arhee@k12insightwa.org 7263
Robinson Heather hrobinson@k12insightwa.org 7172
Roels Mary Lou mroels@k12insightwa.org 7246
Romeo Adam adromeo@k12insightwa.org 7293
Ronholt Debi dronholt@k12insightwa.org 7174
Ronholt Steve sronholt@k12insightwa.org 7175
Rosenoff Steven srosenoff@k12insightwa.org 7320
Roylance Ruth rroylance@k12insightwa.org 7233
Ruiz Samantha sruiz@k12insightwa.org 7287
Schopf Stuart sschopf@k12insightwa.org 7176
Scott Jennica jscott@k12insightwa.org 2018
Scott Joshua joscott@k12insightwa.org 2023
Sea Nellie nsea@k12insightwa.org 2030
Sea Victoria vsea@k12insightwa.org 6002
Siewart Sherry ssiewart@k12insightwa.org 7303
Smith Lauren lsmith@k12insightwa.org 7305
Stallons Jayne jstallons@k12insightwa.org 7177
Storino Deb dstorino@k12insightwa.org 7179
Stroud Linda lstroud@k12insightwa.org 7192
Tapao-Hunt Teresa ttapao-hunt@k12insightwa.org 7231
Tapia Renee rtapia@k12insightwa.org 7207
Taylor Joy jtaylor@k12insightwa.org 7264
Teske Andrea ateske@k12insightwa.org 7196
Thompson Staci sthompson@k12insightwa.org 7244
Thompson Brittni brthompson@k12insightwa.org 7309
Todd Ashlee atodd@k12insightwa.org 7249
Torres Meagan metorres@k12insightwa.org 2011
Vollmer Jenny jvollmer@k12insightwa.org 7278
Winer Elizabeth ewiner@k12insightwa.org 7311
Wong Amber awong@k12insightwa.org 7297
Woodard Kandice kwoodard@k12insightwa.org 7273
Woodlief Gerard gwoodlief@k12insightwa.org 7322
Wray Shane swray@k12insightwa.org 7302
Young Barrett byoung@k12insightwa.org 7201
Young April apyoung@k12insightwa.org 7294
Zapata Selene szapata@k12insightwa.org 7240



Main Phone Category Sub-Category
(425) 533-2700 FAST Academic Intervention Manager
425-533-2700 Teacher Math 
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 Teacher CTE
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 Administration WMS Assessment
(425) 533-2700 Administration Academic Counselor
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Health PE
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Health PE
(425) 533-2700 Teacher World Languages
(425) 533-2700 Administration FAST
(425) 533-2700 Teacher World Languages
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 FAST FASL
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(419) 515-2063 Teacher CTE
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 Teacher HS Gen Ed
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 FAST Academic Intervention Manager
(425) 533-2700 Teacher CTE
(425) 533-2700 FAST FASL
(425) 533-2700 Teacher HS Gen Ed
(425) 533-2700 Administration FAST
(425) 533-2700 Office Staff Registrar
425-533-2700 Teacher Math 
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 FAST FASL
(360) 374-6262 District Liaison QVSD
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 Administration FAST
(425) 533-2700 Academic Administrator
(425) 533-2700 Teacher HS Gen Ed
(425) 533-2700 Office Staff Records Clerk
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Art
(425) 533-2700 Teacher ELA
(425) 533-2700 FAST FASL



(425) 533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 Office Staff ISWA Registration
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher World Languages
(425) 533-2700 Office Staff Operations Support
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 Office Staff Transcript
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English/Language Arts
(425) 533-2700 Administration Academic Counselor
(425) 533-2700 Administration Counselor
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 Administration SE Office Staff
425-533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
425-533-2700 Teacher Elem Ed
(425) 533-2700 Administration Head of School
425-533-2700 Administration Assistant Principal
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 Administration FAST
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English
(425) 533-2700 Administration SIS
(425) 533-2700 Administration Academic Counselor
(425) 533-2700 Office Staff
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 FAST FASL
(419) 515-2063 Teacher HPE
(425) 533-2700 FAST Academic Intervention Manager
425-533-2700 Teacher AIM 
(425) 533-2700 Teacher HS Gen Ed
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 Administration Assistant Academic Adminstrator
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education



425-533-2700 Teacher FEA 
(425) 533-2700 Administration Academic Counselor
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(425) 533-2700 Office Staff Counselor
425-533-2700 Teacher AIM
(425) 533-2700 Teacher CTE
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(425) 533-2700 Teacher AIM
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Math
(425) 533-2700 FAST Academic Intervention Manager
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(425) 533-2700 Office Staff Transcript
(425) 533-2700 Office Staff SE Office Staff
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English
(419) 515-2063 Teacher English
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Health PE
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Social Studies
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Office Staff FAST
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Spanish
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Administration Counselor
(425) 533-2700 Administration FAST
(425) 533-2700 Teacher English/Language Arts
425-533-2700 Teacher AIM
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Science
(425) 533-2700 FAST Academic Intervention Manager
425-533-2700 Teacher ELA
(425) 533-2700 Teacher CTE
(425) 533-2700 Teacher Special Education
(425) 533-2700 Administration Operations Manager
(425) 533-2700 FAST FASL
(425) 533-2700 Administration FAST


